

State Vs. Gurpreet Singh

Present: Sh. R.K. Shakya Adv, counsel for applicant-accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Notice of the same be issued to the State for 16.10.2019.

(Ajay Pal Singh)
SDJM/Budhlada
(UID PB:0325)

Date of Order : 14.10.2019
(Sachin Kumar)