

CS 71/21
ASHU GUPTA Vs. HDFC BANK AND ORS

20.08.2024

At 12:20pm

Present: Sh. O.P. Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Nimisha Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the
defendants.

Report received from the mediation. As per report,
matter is unsettled.

PW-1 Ashu Gupta is not present today for his
examination.

In view of the circumstances, matter be adjourned.

Put up for PE on **22.10.2024**.

Date is given as per the convenience of Ld. counsels.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
20.08.2024