

CNR No. PBSGD10019642025

BA/310/2025

State vs Rachhpal Singh etc

Present: Sh. Prem Paul Adv. counsel for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice to State be given for 13.11.2025. Reply be filed by prosecution on the date fixed. Investigating Officer/Incharge be summoned alongwith record for the above said fixed.

Date of Order: 11.11.2025
*Kamalpreet Kaur Stenographer-II**

(Ankita Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Moonak, UID No.PB00524